
 
Speke Morrisons
Speke Western Avenue
Garston Aston Street
Garston Liverpool South Parkway
Mossley Hill West Allerton Station
Mossley Hill Devondale Road
Sefton Park Granville Road
Liverpool Lowther Street
Liverpool Epworth Street

201
1300
1308
1314
1319
1324
1333
1339
1345
1354

201
1440
1448
1454
1459
1504
1513
1519
1525
1534

201
1815
1824
1829
1834
1839
1847
1852
1857
1903

 
Liverpool Epworth Street
Toxteth Crown Street
Wavertree Borrowdale Road
Mossley Hill Plattsville Road
Aigburth West Allerton Station
Garston Liverpool South Parkway
Garston Vesuvian Drive
Speke Woodend Avenue
Speke Morrisons

201
1535
1545
1552
1557
1605
1609
1616
1622
1630

201
1715
1726
1735
1740
1749
1753
1800
1806
1813

201
2005
2013
2019
2023
2030
2033
2040
2045
2052

 
Speke Morrisons
Speke Western Avenue
Garston Aston Street
Garston Liverpool South Parkway
Mossley Hill West Allerton Station
Mossley Hill Devondale Road
Sefton Park Granville Road
Liverpool Lowther Street
Liverpool Epworth Street

201
1300
1308
1314
1319
1324
1333
1339
1345
1354

201
1440
1448
1454
1459
1504
1513
1519
1525
1534

201
1815
1824
1829
1834
1839
1847
1852
1857
1903

 
Liverpool Epworth Street
Toxteth Crown Street
Wavertree Borrowdale Road
Mossley Hill Plattsville Road
Aigburth West Allerton Station
Garston Liverpool South Parkway
Garston Vesuvian Drive
Speke Woodend Avenue
Speke Morrisons

201
1535
1545
1552
1557
1605
1609
1616
1622
1630

201
1715
1726
1735
1740
1749
1753
1800
1806
1813

201
2005
2013
2019
2023
2030
2033
2040
2045
2052

 
Speke Morrisons
Speke Western Avenue
Garston Aston Street
Garston Liverpool South Parkway
Mossley Hill West Allerton Station
Mossley Hill Devondale Road
Sefton Park Granville Road
Liverpool Lowther Street
Liverpool Epworth Street

201
1300
1308
1314
1319
1324
1333
1339
1345
1354

201
1435
1443
1449
1454
1459
1508
1514
1520
1529

201
1750
1759
1804
1809
1814
1822
1828
1833
1839

201 Speke to Royal Liverpool Hospital

via Garston, Mossley Hill, Allerton and Wavertree - Valid from Sunday, February 20, 2022 to Monday, June 20, 2022

Monday to Friday - Liverpool Epworth Street

Monday to Friday - Speke Morrisons

Saturday - Liverpool Epworth Street

Saturday - Speke Morrisons

Sunday - Liverpool Epworth Street



 
Liverpool Epworth Street
Toxteth Crown Street
Wavertree Borrowdale Road
Mossley Hill Plattsville Road
Aigburth West Allerton Station
Garston Liverpool South Parkway
Garston Vesuvian Drive
Speke Woodend Avenue
Speke Morrisons

201
1530
1540
1546
1550
1557
1600
1607
1612
1619

201
1700
1708
1714
1718
1725
1728
1735
1740
1747

201
2005
2013
2019
2023
2030
2033
2040
2045
2052

Sunday - Speke Morrisons


	Monday to Friday - Liverpool Epworth Street
	Monday to Friday - Speke Morrisons
	Saturday - Liverpool Epworth Street
	Saturday - Speke Morrisons
	Sunday - Liverpool Epworth Street
	Sunday - Speke Morrisons

